Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor:

Kontaktperson:

K30-39

M17-29

M30-39

M40-49

M50-59

M60-69

K-Mosjon

M-Mosjon

ua b WN R

Terrenglgpet Pilgrimsferden
Jordet

22.08.2015
Nordre Trysil IL
Finn Einar Graff

Anne Satre IL Trysilgutten
Espen Rusten
Thomas Engebraten H&O Skilag

Erion Haxhi Nordre Trysil IL
Thomas Asbjgrnslett Eidsvold Vaerk Skiklubb
Erlend Olsen Sgre Osen IL

@ystein Milli Eidsvold Vaerk Skiklubb

Rune Engebraten H&O Skilag

Ove Stengrundet Nordre Trysil IL

Silje Milli Eidsvold Veerk Skiklubb
Tina Jacobsen Nordre Trysil IL
Hilde Holt Nordre Trysil IL

Ann Kristin Flystveit Nordre Trysil IL
Anne Myrvang Nordre Trysil IL
Bente Nysaeter Nordre Trysil IL

@yvind Sandbakk
Ottar Bekkevold
Hjalmar Holen

IL Trysilgutten
Nordre Trysil IL
Bergheim

01:25:03

00:48:07
00:52:13

00:50:58
00:59:12
01:06:09

00:56:45

00:55:18

01:20:24

00:30:15
00:30:30
00:35:36
00:38:32
00:38:49

DNF

00:29:47
00:32:15
00:34:37



